	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98"
        (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNISLDLBR10032
DLBAR10060 DMX LINEAR
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98"
        (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNISLDLBR10060
DLBARTM50/100 DMX LINEAR
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98"
        (500/1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNISLDLTM50/100
1000 mm
27.4 mm
37
.2
 m
m
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company            MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com           WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
DLBAR10032			-		DLBAR1003232		-		DLBAR10048		-		DLBAR10060
DMX LINEAR
	DLBARTM50/100
DMX LINEAR
DLBAR1003232 DMX LINEAR
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98"
        (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNISLDLBR1003232
DLBAR10048 DMX LINEAR
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98"
        (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNISLDLBR10048
500/1000 mm 77.6 mm

IP67 CONNECTOR PUSH LOCK
4PIN Extension Cable 67E4M4F
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67EM4F
T Connector for Signal&Power 67T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 67T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67T4M4F2M
2PIN Power Cable 67E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67E2FB
 IP67 CONNECTOR SCREW LOCK
2PIN Power Cable 67E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67E2FB
T Connector for Signal&Power 67T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 67T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67T4M4F2M
IP65 CONNECTOR SCREW LOCK
2PIN Power Cable 65E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65E2FB
T Connector for Signal&Power 65T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 65T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T4M4F2M
T Connector for LED Fixture 65T4M4F4F
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T4M4F4F
Cable & Connector
pr
of
es